District

Rajshahi
Rajshahi
Rajshahi
Rajshahi
Rajshahi
Rajshahi
Rajshahi

Rajshahi

Rajshahi

Upazila

Bagmara

Bagha

Durgapur

Godagari

Mohapur

Paba

Puthia

Tanore

Godagari

Name of Hospitals

Bagmara Upazila Health
Complex

Bagha Upazila Health
Complex

Durgapur Upazila Health
Complex

Godagari Upazila Health
Complex

Mohapur Upazila Health
Complex

Paba Upazila Health
Complex

Puthia Upazila Health
Complex

Tanore Upazila Health
Complex

Godagari 31 Bed Hospital

Mobile No.

01730324700

01730324701

01730324703

01730324704

01730324705

01730324706

01730324707

01730324708

01730324881



