District	Upazila	Name of Hospitals	Mobile No.
Rajshahi	Bagmara	Bagmara Upazila Health Complex	01730324700
Rajshahi	Bagha	Bagha Upazila Health Complex	01730324701
Rajshahi	Durgapur	Durgapur Upazila Health Complex	01730324703
Rajshahi	Godagari	Godagari Upazila Health Complex	01730324704
Rajshahi	Mohapur	Mohapur Upazila Health Complex	01730324705
Rajshahi	Paba	Paba Upazila Health Complex	01730324706
Rajshahi	Puthia	Puthia Upazila Health Complex	01730324707
Rajshahi	Tanore	Tanore Upazila Health Complex	01730324708
Rajshahi	Godagari	Godagari 31 Bed Hospital	01730324881